
Washington Elementary School District #6 

4650 West Sweetwater  •  Glendale, AZ  85304   

WESD Governing Board:  
Bill Adams, President • Nikkie Whaley, Vice President • Jenni Abbott-Bayardi, Member • Larry Herrera, Member • Lindsey Peterson, Member 

 
Dr. Paul Stanton, Superintendent 

All WESD Summer Programs are provided by federal funds, grants, or student tuition. 

 View all information online at:                     
www.wesdschools.org  

WONDER… DISCOVER… SUCCEED! 
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DES ASSISTANCE IS AVAILABLE 

This is an equal opportunity provider and employer. 

Summer Child Care... 

CHOOSE                                  
A LOCATION 

14218 N. 47th Ave.              
602-896-6415 

15 W. Coral Gables                         
602-896-5991           

Lookout Mountain   SUNBURST

VIEW KidSpace  Summer  Activity  Calendars  H E R E   

6 :30  a .m .  -   6 :00  p .m .   
MAY  26  through July  30 ,  202 1   

Monday  -  Friday  
 

LICENSED CHILD CARE IS AVAILABLE AT TWO WESD LOCATIONS!  
INCLUDEs Safe and FUN on-site activities, such as  

 SPORTS, SCIENCE EXPERIMENTS, ART, MUSIC, FRIENDS, and MORE!  
-Additional Health and Safety procedures HAVE been implemented-  

VIEW KIDSPACE  Summer  CAMP  Registration info H E R E   

https://www.wesdschools.org/Page/1383
https://www.wesdschools.org/Page/1323
https://www.wesdschools.org/Page/1304


 

 

 

June 1 through 24, 2021 
1:00 to 3:00 p.m. ; Monday through Thursday for 15 days ; $145 per student  

Ms. Luther / Ms. Kistner / Ms. Charette / Ms. Oilund / Ms. McClanahan  

Have fun with friends this summer as you explore your own super powers! Get messy with                  
hands-on slime experiments, hatch real baby chicks, build and program a robot, power a drum 
with a real banana, problem-solve to engineer and construct the tallest tower, create one-of-a-

kind art, plant your very own garden, boost your teamwork skills with engaging escape room            
challenges, play brain-building math games, learn rainbow science, and so much more!                             

Class sizes are limited and based on CDC guidelines for social distancing.  Facemasks are required.                                                                          
Don’t forget to bring your own water bottle. 

 karissa.lee@wesdschools.org  

More Fun Summer Activities... 

        Washington Resource Information Center 

The WRIC is taking incoming Kindergarteners and their families on fun,                   
virtual field trips to the Arizona Science Center, The Phoenix Zoo,                               

and learning how to make things that fly with the Fly Guy! 

Starting June 7 , 2021 
More Information HERE or call 602-896-6086 (English) or 602-347-2423 (Spanish)  

SUMMER ACADEMY  
Super summer STEAM CAMP 

Join us each afternoon at Lookout Mountain School!                                                                           
15 W. Coral Gables, Phoenix, AZ 85023 

FULL - Registration Closed                                                            

Email HERE to be place on the WAITING LIST.  

(Includes 15 days of Instruction by a Certified WESD Teacher, Registration Fee, and Supplies for One Student.)  

Open to students in grades K-6 from WESD and SURROUNDING COMMUNITIES 

mailto:Karissa.Lee@wesdschools.org
https://www.wesdschools.org/wric
https://az.activstars.com/
mailto:erika.williamson@wesdschools.org
https://wesdonlinepayments.revtrak.net/SummerAcademyatLM/#/list
https://forms.gle/3WBLSjK6nzuQmAHz5


Enrollment is limited to students attending these schools during the 2020-2021 school year. 

Students who may be entitled to these limited summer programs are given enrollment priority.   

*District student busing to and from these programs is provided at certain schools.                               
Questions about WESD Transportation? Call 602-896-5270, option 5. 

Curbside Pick-Up of seven FREE breakfasts and 

lunches are offered to all children ages 1 to 18. 

Tuesdays, June 1, 8, 15, 22. 9-10 am at each of 

these WESD locations... 

Alta Vista Elementary 

Chaparral Elementary 

Cholla Middle School  

Desert Foothills Jr. High 

Moon Mountain Elementary   

Mountain Sky Jr. High 

Mountain View School 

Orangewood School 

Palo Verde Middle School 

Royal Palm Middle School 

Sunset Elementary 

Academic summer school for targeted students.                                        

Contact the following schools for more information: 

Summer Coordinator 

Abraham Lincoln Michael.Procter@wesdschools.org 602-896-6349 

Acacia 
Brittany.Schultz/@wesdschools.org                

Sabrina.Kelly@wesdschools.org  
602-896-5062                
602-896-5031 

Alta Vista  
Elizabeth.Fox@wesdschools.org              

Krisztina.Harmon@wesdschools.org   
602-347-2068                
602-347-2052 

Arroyo  Sarah.Mitchell@wesdschools.org  602-896-5149 

Cactus Wren Carly.Vardian@wesdschools.org 602-347-2139 

Chaparral Taylor.Miller@wesdschools.org 602-896-5328 

Cholla Jasmine.Cano@wesdschools.org 602-896-5456 

Desert Foothills  Julianne.Steward@wesdschools.org 602-896-5551 

Desert View Jennalyn.Jarvi@wesdschools.org 602-347-4043 

Ironwood Sara.Pettijohn@wesdschools.org 602-896-5637 

John Jacobs Dennis.Lester@wesdschools.org 602-896-5767 

Lakeview Mindy.Debernardis@wesdschools.org 602-896-5810 

Lookout Mountain Karissa.Lee@wesdschools.org 602-896-5909 

Manzanita Elizabeth.Mitchell@wesdschools.org 602-347-2258 

Maryland  Natalie.Smith@wesdschools.org 602-347-2362 

Moon Mountain Kari.Abraham@wesdschools.org 602-896-6066 

Mountain Sky Stephen.Strnad@wesdschools.org 602-896-6154 

Mountain View  Sharon.Michael@wesdschools.org 602-347-4463 

Ocotillo  Anissa.Perry@wesdschools.org 602-347-2466 

Orangewood  Jenna.Mott@wesdschools.org 602-347-2900 

Palo Verde  Cody.Baird@wesdschools.org 602-347-2578 

 Richard E. Miller   Maria.Zamoragarcia@wesdschools.org 602-347-3065 

Roadrunner 
Beth.Leonard@wesdschools.org          

Jessica.Ledsworth@wesdschools.org 
602-347-3147      
602-347-3166 

Royal Palm  Brian.Hudson@wesdschools.org 602-347-3235 

Sahuaro Aimee.Wojciechowski@wesdschools.org 602-896-6235 

Shaw Butte  Kimberly.Sams@wesdschools.org 602-347-4253 

Sunburst Stacey.Smith@wesdschools.org 602-896-6455 

Sweetwater Elizabeth.Troyky@wesdschools.org 602-896-6587 

Sunnyslope 
Lekeisha.Weimerskirch@wesdschools.org 

Luis.Chavez@wesdschools.org 
602-347-4369       
602-347-4326 

Sunset  
Deanna.Jergenson@wesdschools.org         

Deanna.Bailey@wesdschools.org 
602-347-3369  
602-347-3301 

Tumbleweed  Lori.Lynch@wesdschools.org 602-896-6602 

Washington  Jennifer.Lauzon@wesdschools.org 602-896-6465 

Get more information HERE                
or call 602-896-5240                                                                                   

This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer.  
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